
         List of candidates selected for First round of admission. 
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Provisional List for Experimental Stream 
GENERAL 

SL NO Application No 

01 250107363 

02 
250105589 

03 
250103284 

04 250106497 

05 
250102812 

OBC(NCL) 

SL NO Application No 

01 250103397 

02 
250100144 

03 
250101256 

04 
250108703 

05 250106331 

SC 

SL NO Application No 

01 250107514 

02 250105466 

03 
250110496 

EWS 

SL NO Application No 

01 
250100413 

02 
250105297 


